區划
區已• NTC Thermistors
ORDERING CODE
JNR 05 S 100 L 6
心…rmist←了下
Element Size(disc dia.) 1
的＝ Smm 08= Smm
Series
S = Inrush current limiting
Resistance of thermistor at 25℃
OR7= 0.7 lR3=1.3 lRS=l.5 2R5=2.5
030 =3 040 = 4 050 = 5 060 =6
070 =7 080 = 8 I 00 = IO 120 = 12
130 = 13 150 = 15 160 = 16 L 80 = 18
200 =20 220 =22 250 = 25 300 =30
470=47 500=50 800=80 121 =120
221 =220
Tolerance
L 二士的%
M = ± 20%
Lead Wue Diameter
6 =0.6 ± 0.05mm
8 二0.8 ± 0.05mm
l = 1.0 ± 0.05mm
Dimension Table
Dim（φ） 5φ
Dmax. 7.5
d土0.05 0.6/0.8
F士l .O 5.0
Hmax. 11.0
HI max. 10.0
Lmin. 24.0
L l  min 25.0
Tmax. 6.0
φd
8¢
10.5
0.6/0.8
5.0
14.5
I 3.5
24.0
25.0
6.0
D T
L1
︱‘一
F
P TYPE
10φ
12.S
0.6/0.8
5.0/7.5
18.5
17.S
24.0
25.0
7.5
How to order
5 P us
φd
TL dL，…剖
U4 = 24mm min. for Bulk and Kink lead
U5 = 25mm min. for Bulle and Straight lead
A W= Ho 16mm for Ammo and Kink lead
AY = Ho 20mm for Ammo and Straight lead
RW= Ho 16mm for T/Rand k血k lead
RY= Ho 20mm for T/R and Straight lead
13φ
15.5
* Special lead length & packaging
per request.
Lead Style
Y=Kink Lead
P =Straight Lead
* Special lead styles per request
Lead Spacing
5=5.0mm
7=7.5mm
1=10mm
15φ
17.S
unit:mm
20 ¢
23.0
0. 8/ 1. 0 0.8/1.0 1.0
7.5 7.5 7 .5/10.0
21.0 23.0 28.0
19.0 22.0 27.0
24.0 24.0 24.0
25.0 25.0 25.0
8.0 8.0 8.0
D T
H
L
Y TYPE
－－－－－ 一－－－－－－－－－－－－－ －－－－－－－－－－－－－－’
ATBEL TECHNOLOGY CORP.  TEL:886-2-87518083  FAX:886-2-87512032
Thermistor Specifications
隘訟，
NTC Thermistors區已﹒
Tape and Reel Dimensions
Ho(P type)
LU
C＆E‘
．
．．．．
nr
p
J
句，H’，1
．
．
A
’llh
1.0 pitch p P2
.J:品 �
Symbols Item 5/8/lOmm 8/10/13/15/20mm
t Cut out length l .l mm max. I.I mm max.
H (Y type) Height of Top See H max. table
Ho(Y type) Height to seating plane 16.0土0.5 mm(*± I.Omm) 16.0 ± 0.5 mm(*± J.Omm)
Ho(P type) Height of component from hole center 16.0～21.0 mm 16.0～21.0 mm
6h Front to back deviation 。士2.0mm 0± 2.0 mm
w Carrier tape width 18.0 + l.O 18.0 + l.O
一 0.5 一 0.5
Wo Hold down tape width 10.0mm 12.0 mm
W1 Sprocket hole position 9.0 + 0.75 9.0 + 0.75
-0.5 -0.5
W2 Adhesive tape position 3.0mm max. 3.0 mm max.